
WELCOME

goodwater is inspired by the native american
name for the ohio, a river critical to the
development of american whiskey. we like nerdy
stuff like that, but we also just love to have a
good time with good drinks, good snacks and
good people. 

we aim to provide a fun, safe and socially
inclusive environment for our community to catch
up with friends and enjoy each other’s (and
hopefully our) company.

everyone is welcome as long as they are not
negatively impacting anyone else.

if at any stage you are made to feel
uncomfortable by anyone, please come and talk
to the team or feel free to shoot us a message on
0478 129 499 so we can help.

please & thanks.



BEER
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watts river ‘little nipper’ pale - 2.9%
philter red ale - 4.8%
watts river brett pale ale - 5.8%
aether brewing west coast ipa - 6%
the mill export stout - 5.5%
hargreaves hill esb - 5.2%
heaps normal quiet xpa - <0.5%
two bays gluten free lager - 4.5%
louis rose cider - 4.8%
garage project otp lemon, rose & saffron sour - 5%  

 watts river, vic

marrickville, nsw

watts river, vic

brisbane, qld

collingwood, vic

lilydale, vic

marrickville, nsw

dromana, vic

collingwood, vic

wellington, nz

PACKAGED

$

POURED 
american lager ‘low life’ - 4.5%
pale ale ‘mosaic’ - 5.1%
wheat hefeweizen - 5%
flanders cherry red ale ‘alexander’ - 5.6%

-/7/13
-/6/11
-/6/12
15/-/-

watts river, vic

the mill, vic

red hill, vic

rodenbach, be

150ml/pony/schooner

PAIRED

watts river ‘little nipper’ pale ale & gospel straight rye
philter red ale & king lake single malt
watts river brett pale ale & weller 12 year bourbon
aether brewing west coast ipa & eagle rare 10 year bourbon
louis apple rosé cider & michter’s straight rye
hargreaves hill esb & ad laws sauternes cask
garage project sour & old forester 1920

18/23
23/31
39/56
24/32
22/30

34.5/51
44/58

packaged beer & 15ml/30ml

PAIRED

‘low life’ lager & elijah craig rye
the mill pale ale & traveller no.10
red hill wheat hefeweizen & 1792 small batch bourbon

12/24
11/22

17.5/24

pony & 15ml/shcooner & 30ml

150ml & 15ml/30ml

rodenbach ‘alexander’ & redwood empire rye 22/29



WINE

unico zelo ‘tropo’/ blanc de blanc

hey tomorrow, booroola / pinot gris
ravensworth / riesling
arfion / pinot grigio
domaine de l’achillée / alsace blend
la morella ‘il monte’ / cortese
la tourlaudiere ‘bohale’ / muscadet
patrick sullivan / chardonnay

hey tomorrow, chalmers / vermentino
mdi skin contact / friulano 
yugen rosé / cabernet sauvignon
tom shobbrook ‘poolside’ rosé / shiraz
hochkirch rosé / pinot noir

rasa wines ‘little liar’ / grenache (chilled)
william downie ‘cathedral’ / pinot noir
domaine de la grosse pierre / gamay
alle vare / shiraz

 adelaide hills, sa

strathbogie ranges, vic

murrumbateman, act

yarra valley, vic

alsace,  fr

piedmont, ita

loire, fr

ellinbank, vic

murray darling, vic

mildura, vic

mornington peninsula, vic

barossa valey, sa

henty, vic

barossa valley, sa

mornington peninsula, vic

beaujolais, fr

beechworth, vic

13/73

13/50
15/85

75
125

18/105
110

15/85

13/50
14/80
13/75

19/110
120

15/85
16/90

21/125
19/110

2024

2024
2024
2024
2021
2023
2022
2023 

2024
2023
2022
2022
2022

2022
2024
2023
2022

SPARKLING

WHITE

SKIN CONTACT & ROSÉ

RED

the hey tomorrow wines come in a 500ml carafe if you’re after more than a glass. we love
them, they put good wine into boxes. this means we can give you great quality wine from
respected producers in a way that’s better for the environment & easy on the pocket.



CHRYSANTHEMUM SPIRIT
memo vodka, umeshu, chrysanthemum vermouth, almond
oil, fennel pollen 

MIXED
we want you to enjoy our drinks the way you like them. so, each drink in this
section can be made short & sharp, long & refreshing or non-alcoholic. 

choose a cocktail, choose your style, enjoy.

SIDE BET
flor de cana 7 year rum, chestnut, pear, beeswax

0%

24 1222

ISLAND TIME
evan williams bourbon, cocchi rosa, papaya, coconut, pandan

2224 12

0%

NATURE BOY
batanga tequila, sherry, cocchi americano, mandarin, thyme

0%

24 1222

0%

24 1222



MIXED
PONY UP 200ml

STALWART

OLD FASHIONED
1792 small batch, dark sugar blend, aromatic bitters

25

MANHATTAN
gospel straight rye, cocchi torino, bitters

25

CRYSTAL MIMOSA
salted orange juice, cocchi rosa, blanc de blanc

15

SAZERAC
michters straight rye, laird’s applejack, herbsaint

25

CHAMPAGNE OLD FASHIONED
weller special reserve wheated bourbon, cola, secret sauce

15

classics on request of course. mostly $24 a pop unless you’re after some special spirits.

ROLLS ROYCE
mgc gin, sweet & dry vermouth, dom benedictine

25

18KENTUCKY NITRO MARTINI
gospel solera, cold brew, cola, cherry, nitro
 - RIP white lyan

BAD WATER
house made cruiser, gospel memo vodka, mango,
passionfruit

14



WHISKEY

eagle rare 10 year old bourbon
evan williams bottled in bond bourbon
jack daniels single malt oloroso sherry cask
redwood rocket top bottled in bond rye
green river wheated bourbon
weller 12 year old wheated bourbon 
angels envy ruby port cask
heaven hill 7 year old bottled in bond bourbon
sagamore spirit rye whiskey finished in rum casks
elijah craig 18 year old single barrel bourbon
russel’s reserve 6 year old rye
straight edge bourbon finished in wine casks
barrell ‘dovetail’ finished in rum, port & cabernet casks
2013 bernheim wheat whiskey

9/18
7/14

10.5/21
11/22

8/16
17.5/35

7/14
16/32
20/40
30/60

7/14
10.5/21
13.5/27

8.5/17

$
15ml or 30ml

this is a rotating list of suggesed starting points, or just whiskies that we have
been enjoying lately. please don’t hesitate to ask us about the many other
options on the back bar, we love to chat. 



we are all on Wurundjeri Land
Sovereignty Was Never Ceded, Always Was, Always Will Be

we are happy to pay the rent
www.paytherent.net.au

we do cool stuff, so keep an eye on
@goodwater.melbourne

for information on upcoming events

the maps on the wall were made by 
US army corps engineer Harold Fisk 

“Mississippi Meander” 1944

The frames for the maps were crafted by 
our good friends at icon fames in brunswick

@icon.frames 

if you would like us to organise a framed print for you, 
please email hello @goodwater.melbourne, 

all profits to pay the rent

if you want to book out the back area for an event, shoot us an
email to hello@goodwater.melbourne

thanks for joining us


