



goodwater is inspired by the native american name for the ohio, a river critical to the development of american whiskey. we like nerdy stuff like that, but we also just love to have a good time with good drinks, good snacks and good people.

we aim to provide a fun, safe and socially inclusive environment for our community to catch up with friends and enjoy each other's (and hopefully our) company.

everyone is welcome as long as they are not negatively impacting anyone else.

if at any stage you are made to feel uncomfortable by anyone, please come and talk to the team or feel free to shoot us a message on 0478 129 499 so we can help.

please & thanks.

BEER

POURED

150ml/pony/schooner

american lager 'low life' - 4.5%	watts river, vic	-/7/13
pale ale 'mosaic' - 5.1%	the mill, vic	-/6/11
wheat hefeweizen - 5%	red hill, vic	-/6/12
flanders cherry red ale 'alexander' - 5.6%	rodenbach, be	15/-/-

PAIRED

	pony & 15ml/shcooner & 30ml
'low life' lager & elijah craig rye	12/24
the mill pale ale & traveller no.10	11/22
red hill wheat hefeweizen & 1792 small batch bourbon	17.5/24
	150ml & 15ml/30ml
rodenbach 'alexander' & redwood empire rye	22/29

PACKAGED

watts river 'little nipper' pale - 2.9%	watts river, vic	12
philter red ale - 4.8%	marrickville, nsw	15
watts river brett pale ale - 5.8%	watts river, vic	25
aether brewing west coast ipa - 6%	brisbane, qld	16
the mill export stout - 5.5%	collingwood, vic	17
hargreaves hill esb - 5.2%	lilydale, vic	18
heaps normal quiet xpa - <0.5%	marrickville, nsw	12
two bays gluten free lager - 4.5%	dromana, vic	13
louis rose cider - 4.8%	collingwood, vic	14
garage project otp lemon, rose & saffron sour - 5%	wellington, nz	30

PAIRED

packaged beer & 15ml/30ml

watts river 'little nipper' pale ale & gospel straight rye	18/23
philter red ale & king lake single malt	23/31
watts river brett pale ale & weller 12 year bourbon	39/56
aether brewing west coast ipa & eagle rare 10 year bourbon	24/32
louis apple rosé cider & michter's straight rye	22/30
hargreaves hill esb & ad laws sauternes cask	34.5/51
garage project sour & old forester 1920	44/58

\$



SPARKLING

2024	unico zelo 'tropo'/ blanc	de blanc	adelaide hills, sa	13/73
------	---------------------------	----------	--------------------	-------

WHITE

2024	hey tomorrow, booroola / pinot gris	strathbogie ranges, vic	13/50
2024	ravensworth / riesling	murrumbateman, act	15/85
2024	arfion / pinot grigio	yarra valley, vic	75
2021	domaine de l'achillée / alsace blend	alsace, fr	125
2023	la morella 'il monte' / cortese	piedmont, ita	18/105
2022	la tourlaudiere 'bohale' / muscadet	loire, fr	110
2023	patrick sullivan / chardonnay	ellinbank, vic	15/85

SKIN CONTACT & ROSÉ

2024	hey tomorrow, chalmers / vermentino	murray darling, vic	13/50
2023	mdi skin contact / friulano	mildura, vic	14/80
2022	yugen rosé / cabernet sauvignon	mornington peninsula, vic	13/75
2022	tom shobbrook 'poolside' rosé / shiraz	barossa valey, sa	19/110
2022	hochkirch rosé / pinot noir	henty, vic	120

RED

2022	rasa wines 'little liar' / grenache (chilled)	barossa valley, sa	15/85
2024	william downie 'cathedral' / pinot noir	mornington peninsula, vic	16/90
2023	domaine de la grosse pierre / gamay	beaujolais, fr	21/125
2022	alle vare / shiraz	beechworth, vic	19/110

the hey tomorrow wines come in a 500ml carafe if you're after more than a glass. we love them, they put good wine into boxes. this means we can give you great quality wine from respected producers in a way that's better for the environment & easy on the pocket.

MIXED

we want you to enjoy our drinks the way you like them. so, each drink in this section can be made short & sharp, long & refreshing or non-alcoholic.

choose a cocktail, choose your style, enjoy.





22

12

MIXED

PONY UP 200ml



BAD WATER	14
house made cruiser, gospel memo vodka, mango, passionfruit	

18

KENTUCKY NITRO MARTINI gospel solera, cold brew, cola, cherry, nitro - RIP white lyan

STALWART

	OLD FASHIONED 1792 small batch, dark sugar blend, aromatic bitters	25
Ý	MANHATTAN gospel straight rye, cocchi torino, bitters	25
Y	ROLLS ROYCE mgc gin, sweet & dry vermouth, dom benedictine	25
J	CRYSTAL MIMOSA salted orange juice, cocchi rosa, blanc de blanc	15
	SAZERAC michters straight rye, laird's applejack, herbsaint	25
	CHAMPAGNE OLD FASHIONED weller special reserve wheated bourbon, cola, secret sauce	15

classics on request of course. mostly \$24 a pop unless you're after some special spirits.

WHISKEY

this is a rotating list of suggesed starting points, or just whiskies that we have been enjoying lately. please don't hesitate to ask us about the many other options on the back bar, we love to chat.

	\$ 15ml or 30ml
eagle rare 10 year old bourbon	9/18
evan williams bottled in bond bourbon	7/14
jack daniels single malt oloroso sherry cask	10.5/21
redwood rocket top bottled in bond rye	11/22
green river wheated bourbon	8/16
weller 12 year old wheated bourbon	17.5/35
angels envy ruby port cask	7/14
heaven hill 7 year old bottled in bond bourbon	16/32
sagamore spirit rye whiskey finished in rum casks	20/40
elijah craig 18 year old single barrel bourbon	30/60
russel's reserve 6 year old rye	7/14
straight edge bourbon finished in wine casks	10.5/21
barrell 'dovetail' finished in rum, port & cabernet casks	13.5/27
2013 bernheim wheat whiskey	8.5/17

we are all on Wurundjeri Land Sovereignty Was Never Ceded, Always Was, Always Will Be we are happy to pay the rent www.paytherent.net.au

> we do cool stuff, so keep an eye on @goodwater.melbourne for information on upcoming events

the maps on the wall were made by US army corps engineer Harold Fisk "Mississippi Meander" 1944

The frames for the maps were crafted by our good friends at icon fames in brunswick @icon.frames

if you would like us to organise a framed print for you, please email hello @goodwater.melbourne, all profits to pay the rent

if you want to book out the back area for an event, shoot us an email to hello@goodwater.melbourne

thanks for joining us